              Harrier series interface board .
Page 1 of 6 www.activesilicon.com September 2023
HARRIER POWER OVER
ETHERNET CONNECTION
BOARD
For Harrier IP Camera Interface Board
 Ethernet and power interface board for Harrier IP Camera
 10/100/1G Ethernet support

Operating Temperature: 0°C to +60°C (ambient environment)
Relative Humidity: 10% to 90% non-condensing (operating and storage)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AS-CIB-IP-IFPOE-001-A Harrier PoE Connection Board.
AS-CIB-IP-SOC-001-A Harrier IP Camera Interface Board.
AS-CIB-IP-SOC-002-A Harrier IP Camera Interface Board (with wireless option).
AS-CIB-IP-003-A AS-CIB-IP-SOC-001-A, AS-CIB-IP-IFPOE-001-A and FFC cable.
AS-CIB-IP-004-A AS-CIB-IP-SOC-002-A, AS-CIB-IP-IFPOE-001-A and FFC cable.
AS-CIB-IP-001-EVAL-A Evaluation kit for Harrier IP (does not include boards).
AS-CBL-020-731U Ethernet interface adapter cable, Molex to RJ45 socket (PoE).
AS-CBL-549-503Y  Power adapter cable, barrel socket to 4-way JST connector.
AS-CIB-USL30-100MM 30-way micro-coax cable for connecting the interface board to the camera.
Length 100mm; manufacturer: KEL.
More camera options and custom builds are available, please contact Active Silicon for more information.
              Harrier series interface board .
Page 6 of 6 www.activesilicon.com September 2023